Condition Monitoring and Diagnostic Solutions
SensoNODE™ Silver Sensors and Software
Sensors, Software, and Accessories
Catalog 3864 USA | April 2023
PDF Update: May 11, 2023
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN

Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
The products listed can expose you to chemicals including Lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, and to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more
information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
How to Order:
MO
4
C: Cell
A: At&T
CA
Pressure
Pressure Sensors
Part Number Pressure Rating psi [bar] Port Width Height
SNPT4-1-CA-4MP -14.5 to 14.5 [-1 to1] 1/4” Male NPT 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
SNPT4-10-CA-4MP 0-150 [10] 1/4” Male NPT 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
SNPT4-16-CA-4MP 0-232 [16] 1/4” Male NPT 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
SNPT4-100-CA-4MO 0-1500 [100] -4 SAE 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
SNPT4-250-CA-4MO 0-3625 [250] -4 SAE 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
SNPT4-400-CA-4MO 0-5800 [400] -4 SAE 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
SNPT4-600-CA-4MO 0-8700 [600] -4 SAE 3.00” [76mm] 6.33” [161mm]
Note: Products in catalog are currently only for sale in U.S and Canada.
Notes
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division